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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 15. - 17.11.2024

Event 104 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
15.11.2024 - 10:17 Results Prelim
Eesti rekord 1:51.20 LELLE, Armin Evert VIM Abu Dhabi (UAE) 21.12.2021
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 18 1:54.20 ZIRK, Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 11.12.2016
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 16 1:59.04 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 12.11.2021
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 14 2:05.94 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tallinn 20.12.2019
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:03.63 623 Q 28.52 31.09 32.39 31.63
2. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:08.46 555 Q 30.67 32.30 33.06 32.43
3. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.54 554 Q 29.52 32.16 33.42 33.44
4. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:11.53 517 Q 29.32 33.94 34.69 33.58
5. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.72 504 Q 30.60 33.52 34.41 34.19
6. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 2:12.81 503 Q 30.40 33.21 34.47 34.73
7. KAEAER, Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 2:12.84 502 29.73 32.83 34.61 35.67
8. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 2:14.15 488 Q 30.65 33.76 34.79 34.95
9. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:14.87 480 Q 30.88 33.82 35.58 34.59

10. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.49 473 Q 31.61 35.35 34.71 33.82
11. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.54 473 Q 31.26 34.28 35.46 34.54
12. ANDRESSON, Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:17.30 455 Q 31.52 34.54 35.54 35.70
13. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.43 444 R 31.43 34.80 36.82 35.38
14. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:19.23 436 R 32.22 34.71 36.31 35.99
15. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:19.85 430 31.58 34.88 37.40 35.99
16. AARI, Eetu 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:21.12 419 33.31 36.13 36.29 35.39
17. SEPPALA, Lauri 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:21.64 414 32.71 36.01 36.32 36.60
18. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:22.58 406 32.63 36.27 37.88 35.80
19. KALLIO, Milo 08 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:26.24 376 32.83 36.68 38.72 38.01
20. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:26.53 374 Q 32.54 36.76 38.62 38.61
21. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:30.27 347 33.84 37.81 39.47 39.15
22. PRANTS, Mark Anders 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.31 340 35.28 37.42 39.14 39.47

DSQ PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:31.56 34.93 38.72 39.33 38.58
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:03.63 623 Q 28.52 31.09 32.39 31.63
2. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:11.53 517 Q 29.32 33.94 34.69 33.58
3. ANDRESSON, Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:17.30 455 Q 31.52 34.54 35.54 35.70
4. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:26.53 374 Q 32.54 36.76 38.62 38.61

2008 and younger

1. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:08.46 555 Q 30.67 32.30 33.06 32.43
2. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.54 554 Q 29.52 32.16 33.42 33.44
3. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.72 504 Q 30.60 33.52 34.41 34.19
4. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 2:12.81 503 Q 30.40 33.21 34.47 34.73
5. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 2:14.15 488 Q 30.65 33.76 34.79 34.95
6. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:14.87 480 Q 30.88 33.82 35.58 34.59
7. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.49 473 Q 31.61 35.35 34.71 33.82
8. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.54 473 Q 31.26 34.28 35.46 34.54
9. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.43 444 R 31.43 34.80 36.82 35.38

10. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:19.23 436 R 32.22 34.71 36.31 35.99
11. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:19.85 430 31.58 34.88 37.40 35.99
12. AARI, Eetu 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:21.12 419 33.31 36.13 36.29 35.39
13. SEPPALA, Lauri 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:21.64 414 32.71 36.01 36.32 36.60
14. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:22.58 406 32.63 36.27 37.88 35.80
15. KALLIO, Milo 08 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:26.24 376 32.83 36.68 38.72 38.01
16. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:30.27 347 33.84 37.81 39.47 39.15
17. PRANTS, Mark Anders 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.31 340 35.28 37.42 39.14 39.47

DSQ PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:31.56 34.93 38.72 39.33 38.58
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast


